© 2020 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/8 Rev. 08/17/20
CIMARRON LED-SPEC
FEATURES
• A unique vertically-finned die-cast housing that optimizes heat transfer to
keep the fixture cool and maximize component life
• Mounting versatility with choice of traditional straight, architectural upswept

Cimarron LED
HIGH PERFORMANCE LED AREA/SITE LIGHTER
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Example: CL1-A-90LU-5K-3-DBT-RPA3
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Fuse option not available with universal voltage
2 Select F3 fusing option for 220V
3 Recommended for Type III and IV distributions only
4 Available in 350mA drive current only Type IV, 5M
5 0-10V fully adjustable dimming with automatic daylight calibration and different time
delay settings, must order minimum of one SCP-REMOTE control to program dimming
settings (see accessories)
6 Not available with AD arm
7 Not available with WIR or WIRSC
8 Not available with SCO, SCL, or SCP
9 Specify mounting height; 8 = 8’ or less, 40 = 9’ to 40’
10 Specify group and zone. See SiteSync product page
www.hubbelllighting.com/controls/SiteSync for more details
11 Not available in 90L-700mA or 1050mA versions
12 Not available with AD decorative arm
13 Not avilable with other wireless control or sensor options
14 Order at least one SCP-REMOTE per project location to program and control the
occupancy sensor
ORDERING INFORMATION
CL1 – – – – – –
Series Mounting No. of LEDs Voltage CCT Distribution Drive Current
CL1 Cimarron
LED
A Arm mount
AD Decorative arm mount
MAF Mast arm fitter
90L 90 High
brightness
LEDs
60L  60 High
brightness
LEDs
30L 30 High
brightness
LEDs
U1 120-277,
50/60 Hz
1 120
2 208
3 240
4 277
5 480, 60 Hz
F 347, 60 Hz
E4 220, 50 Hz
3K 3000K
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
AM4  Amber,
590 nm
available
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
5M V Medium
5S V Short
5W V Wide
L Optic Rotation Left
R Optic Rotation Right
Blank 700mA
035 350mA Amber
CCT only
105 1050mA
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
–

Cimarron LED
HIGH PERFORMANCE LED AREA/SITE LIGHTER
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ACCESSORIES AND SERVICES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Catalog # Description
SCP-REMOTE Remote Control for SCP/_F option. Order at least one per project to program and
control the occupancy sensor
SWUSB1
SiteSync™ interface software loaded on USB flash drive for use with owner supplied
PC (Windows based only). Includes SiteSync license, software and USB radio
bridge node.
SWTAB1 SiteSync USB radio bridge node only. Order if a replacement is required or if
an extra bridge node is requested.
SWBRG SiteSync USB radio bridge node only. Order if a replacement is required or if an
extra bridge node is requested.
SW7PR2 SiteSync 7 Pin on fixture module On/Off/Dim, Daylight Sensor 120-480VAC
93052458 20KA surge protection with an end of life LED indicator
Notes:
1 When ordering SiteSync at least one of these two interface options must be ordered
per project.
2 Available as a SiteSync retrofit solution for fixtures with an existing 7pin receptacle.
 ACCESSORIES: CONTROL SOLUTIONS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Catalog # Description HCS System
NXOFM-1R1D-UNV
On-fixture Module (7-pin), On / Off / Dim, Daylight
Sensor with HubbNET Radio and Bluetooth® Radio,
120-480VAC
NX Distributed
Intelligence™
WIR-RME-L On-fixture Module (7-pin or 5-pin), On / Off / Dim,
Daylight Sensor with wiSCAPE Radio, 110-480VAC
wiSCAPE®
Lighting
Control
 ACCESSORIES: REPLACEMENT PARTS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Catalog # Description
CR-RPA3-XX1 Round pole adapter for straight arm (31⁄4 - 33⁄4”)
CR-RPA4-XX1 Round pole adapter for straight arm (37⁄8 - 41⁄2”)
CR-RPA5-XX1 Round pole adapter for straight arm (5”)
CR-RPA6-XX1 Round pole adapter for straight arm (6”)
WB-AREA-XX1 Wall bracket, Compatible with standard arm mount option
TPLB-XX1 Twin parallel luminaire bracket
MAF-CL-XX3 Horizontal mast arm fitter for 2 3/8” OD arm. Mounts to standard
6” arm (ordered with fixture)
Notes:
1 Replace XX with color choice, eg.: DB for Dark Bronze
2 When ordering poles, specify Pole Drill Pattern #2
3 Fixture must include standard 6” arm
Notes:
For additional information related to these accessories please visit
www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com. Options provided for use with
integrated sensor, please view specification sheet ordering information
table for details
© 2020 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 4/8 Rev. 08/17/20
CIMARRON LED-SPEC
Cimarron LED
HIGH PERFORMANCE LED AREA/SITE LIGHTER